
4:23 am Mon 20 May, 24 2023-24 HS Boys Basketball JV Black Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 11/07/2023 6:30 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Denver City - Scrimmage
Sat 11/11/2023 11:00 am HS Boys Basketball JV Black Midland Legacy H S (away) vs Midland Legacy
Tue 11/14/2023 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black Snyder H S (away) vs Snyder
Mon 11/20/2023 TBD HS Boys Basketball JV Black HS Main Gym vs Estacado
Tue 11/21/2023 6:30 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Midland Classical
Tue 11/28/2023 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Lubbock Cooper
Thu 11/30/2023 TBD HS Boys Basketball JV Black Denver City H S (away) Denver City Tournament
Fri 12/01/2023 TBD HS Boys Basketball JV Black Denver City H S (away) Denver City Tournament
Sat 12/02/2023 TBD HS Boys Basketball JV Black Denver City H S (away) Denver City Tournament
Mon 12/04/2023 6:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black Odessa H S (away) Odessa High
Thu 12/07/2023 TBD HS Boys Basketball JV Black Garden City HS (away) Garden City Tournament
Fri 12/08/2023 TBD HS Boys Basketball JV Black Garden City HS (away) Garden City Tournament
Sat 12/09/2023 TBD HS Boys Basketball JV Black Garden City HS (away) Garden City Tournament
Tue 12/12/2023 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black New Home High School (away) vs New Home
Fri 12/15/2023 6:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black HS Main Gym vs Sweetwater
Tue 12/19/2023 6:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black HS Main Gym vs Plainview
Tue 01/02/2024 6:15 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black Big Spring H S (away) vs Big Spring
Fri 01/05/2024 6:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black HS Main Gym vs Levelland
Fri 01/12/2024 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black Fort Stockton High School (away) vs Ft. Stockton
Tue 01/16/2024 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Greenwood
Fri 01/19/2024 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black Monahans H S (away) vs Monahans
Tue 01/23/2024 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black HS Main Gym vs Pecos
Fri 01/26/2024 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black Andrews High School (away) vs Andrews
Tue 01/30/2024 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Ft. Stockton
Fri 02/02/2024 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black Greenwood H S (away) vs Greenwood
Tue 02/06/2024 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black HS Auxiliary Gym vs Monahans
Fri 02/09/2024 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black Pecos H S (away) vs Pecos
Tue 02/13/2024 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball JV Black HS Main Gym vs Andrews
Tue 05/14/2024 7:00 pm Athletic Booster Club All Sports Banquet HS Performing Arts Center


